medium,  provided  the  original  work  is  properly  cited.

Article  2.  The  personnel  referred  to  in  Article  1  of  this  Law  shall  be  distributed  by  Decree.

Article  1.  The  effective  strength  of  the  Military  Police  of  Amazonas  is  fixed  at  15,000  (fifteen  thousand).

Military  Police  officers.

Military  Police  Officer.

of  the  Head  of  the  Executive  Branch,  by  the  ranks  and  grades  that  constitute  the  hierarchy.

Methodology  for  Determining  Personnel  Numbers  Used  by  the  Military  Police  of  the  State  of  Santa  Catarina